WHALER_/ 17" MONTAUK REV. PILOT SEAT R

Production Year: 199

Det. P/N Qty Desc.
1 1008499 1 CUSH, REV SEAT WHT/GRY
21 2 1041441 2 FRAME, REV SEAT
3 1032432 1 LEG, REV SEAT PORT BLK
4 1032440 1 LEG, REV SEAT STBD BLK
5 0152926 8 WASHER, FLAT#1/4”
6 1008614 8 SCR, MACH#T/4*ZO X 27 PPH
7 1008382 8 SCR, TAP#14A X 1.57 PFH
8 1068071 2 BLOCK, HDPE REV PILOT SEAT SEAFM
9 1001478 2 P/C TEAK, REV PILOT SEAT PIVOT
10 0151555 8 SCR, MACH#10-24 X 1.75" POH
11 0896258 8 WASHER, FINISH#10
12 0152918 8 WASHER, FLAT#10
23 13 1007772 8 NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK#10-24
o 14 1068048 1 BASE, HDPE STRG COMPART REV SEAT SEAFM
15 1010321 14 SCR, TAP#4A X 1" PFH
24 16 1041557 4.5 TRIM, EDGE VINYL 17 X 3/16” BLK
/ 17 0996389 2 HANDLE, 67 X 1 5/16" CHR/ZINC
& 18 1009950 8 SCR, MACH#1/4-20 X 1" PFH
- /22 19 1007764 8 NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK#W/4*ZO
- 20 0152926 8 WASHER, FLAT#1/4” N
21 1033851 2 ROD HLDR, PVC REV SEAT 11.75" WHT
22 1022599 2 ROD HLDR, HDPE PLUG ONLY REV SEAT
23 0888263 4 SCR, TAP#10A X 1.25" PFH
24 0896258 4 WASHER, FINISH#10
25 1010651 2 SCR, TAP#8A X 3/4” PPH
26 1000777 1 BLOCK, HDPE FRICTION REV SEAT BLK
27 1008549 1 CUSH, REV SEAT B/R WHT/GRY
28 0189365 3 WASHER, FENDER 1/4’Y X 1.257
29 1008580 3 SCR, MACH#1/4-20 X1" PPH
30 1067941 1 FBRGLS PART, REV SEAT BACK WHT
31 1001403 1 P/C TEAK, SEAT 2—WAY BACK
32 1030055 2 RUBBER PAD, FUEL TANK 6GAL GRY
33 1008739 8 SCR, TAP#10A X 17 PTH
34 1008846 8 WASHER, FENDER 13/64” X 1”
35 1041433 1 EYE, STRAP FLAT 1.5” X 3/8”
36 1010925 2 SCR, TAP#BA X 5/8” PTH
37 1043165 1 INSERT, ABS HAWSE PIPE 2" BLK
38 1010925 4 SCR, TAP#BA X 5/8” PTH
NOT SHOWN
31 1020056 2 CORD, SHOCK/BUNGEE 3/8" SPRING
32 1020023 4 CORD, SHOCK BUNGEE CLAMP 3/8” DIA
33 1039528 2' CORD, SHOCK/ BINGEE 3/8” BULK BLK
PG. 5-3




